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�iýþïßÎW�W ßÖÌú 

 

�ÿú ÿW 

ÿ]ùÿ 

 �ÿg s~ýþ�1�iýþïßÎW�Wxùy»2  

ÿÏÛb~b�wÿ  

 �ÿg s~ýþ�1ÏÛb²÷ß�NO³ñ¿ß�o} 72 �w{�� 

 

�ÿú þöÛsÏm 

ÿþöÿ 

 �ÿg s~ýþ�1}²ÿoýÛs�i}²ý{ßt1�i}²²Ìt1oúzþw²² 

   ry»sx²þöxy»2  

ÿ¯�y»�iÿ 

 �ÿg s~ýþ�1_g~þö²Ôry»�±1k{ór»�i²¯�y»2  

     (1) ïßÎWÿ���  ��³ÿõû±ü·÷ó�ùû~Q}²�ù 

         

 

�ÿú �õÛsvÏ_ 

ÿ�õÿ 

 � 5 g s~ýþ{1k~�õ²��2  

     (1) vÏ 5 þ ÿ7þ 

     (2) ÷Ï   2 þ  

   ÿ vÏ~vqÿ]²vÏ÷xw1vÏÿu~Þ[u~û~{¸ºøÿy»2 

    vÏ÷~÷²ëÿy»x}²1\ùxy»2  

 ÿvÏ~øÿÿ  

� 6 g vÏ�1k~T÷{ór»�xy»2  

    (1) �÷    1 þ  

    (2) ßûõ~vq{¹ßûõ_{ztvøÿw��  1 þÿ2þ 

      (3)  �Û}��~vqvÏ_{ztvøÿw��    3 þÿ4þ  

   ÿ _��ÿ÷Ûs�ÿ÷~vÏ�1�÷Û�ßûõ~÷²�t�x}�1vÏ~÷ 

    ²yv²~xy»2  

ÿ÷Ï~øÿÿ 

 � 7 g ÷Ï�1s~ýþ~vÏ1÷õÿ�÷1}õ}~Þ~÷õ²�°2ïO\x2ÿ1 ß 

   ûõÛ��õ~Ýv�çw��ÿ«{ïÕ~«ïï_~�wrsvvÏ_{ztv 

   øûw�YÜ�~vq{¹1ßûõ_~\o²ßv1vÏ÷|øÿy»2 
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   ÿ _�~øÿ{_�sv�1÷Ï~þûg²úßw1{t1{þþß²ùW{¶ky 

   »sx|w}»�²øÿy»²~xy»2  

ÿ�õ~ÿ�ÿ 

 � 8 g �õÿ� 6g�ÿ��ÿ÷{ór»vÏ²ö�2ïOs~g{ztv\x2ÿ~ÿ 

   ��14 ~xy»2�pw1Ük~�õ~ÿ��1_ÿ�~ëÿ��xy»sx|w 

   }»2  

   ÿ �õ�1Ýÿu¼»sx|w}»2 

   3 �õ�1ÿ�îÎ~ßw²1ßÿ~�õ|øÿu¼»~w�1zz1}~÷Ûÿ 

   vÏ÷{rsv�1}~÷Û²�°2ÿ²Ìv2 

ÿ�õ~ÜUÿ 

 � 9 g vÏÛ�÷Ï~vq1}~Ûu~ÿV~ÿ²sx»²~|kq�x}�1ÿoï 

   Õ{ÜUwzq¼pz¹zt2  

ÿ�õ~ëÿÛs�ÿÿ 

 � 10 g �õ|k~T÷~N{ú_y»{ós�x}�1vÏÿu~ÿV~ÿïNû�w 

   �vÏ_{ztv1vÏÿu~ÿV~ÿïN~û~Ûsßûõ_~û~{¸º1s¼ 

   ²ëÿy»sx|w}»2  

     (1) ýî~�ÛÛ�s~ßÖÌú{×w�Õßw�x}  

     (2) ß¯~e�~�±÷Û~÷Ì{zxztx}  

     (3) ÷ÛN~ÿÛ{×w�Õßw�x} 

     (4) �õ�»{uu¿w�ztÝ�zßÌ|rs�x} 

    ÿ �õ�k~Ïu{¸sv�ÿy»2  

     (1) ÿ�~îÎ  

     (2) �ÿ  

     (3) {ï  

     (4) ùû�iý� 38 g�ÿ��ÿ÷Û��ÿ÷{ór»Ïu{ú_y»{ó 

       s�x}  

ÿvÏ÷~÷Ûÿ 

 � 11 g vÏ÷�1s~ýþ²ïèw1}~mÛ²ÿvy»2 

ÿvÏ~ïèk~vÖÿ 

 � 12 g vÏ÷ï_~vÏ�1s~ýþ~mÛ{ttv1s~ýþ²ïèwzt2  

ÿvÏ÷÷Û~ïv{ÿ 

 � 13 g vÏ÷{Ïe|r»x}1Û�vÏ÷|kq�x}�1r¹{x±vÏ_{zt 

    vÛ±��O{ßt1vÏ|}~÷Û²ïvw1Û�}~÷Û²Ìv2  

ÿ÷Ï~÷Ûÿ  

� 14 g ÷Ï�1k~T÷{ór»÷Û²Ìv2 

    (1) s~ýþ~mÛ²÷ÿy»sx 
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   (2) s~ýþ~w~öí²÷ÿy»sx2 

   (3) s~ýþ~vÏ~mÛ÷Ì~öí²÷ÿy»sx  

   (4) s~ýþ~mÛçw��w~öíÛ�vÏ~mÛ÷Ì~öí{ttv1 

    ï_�~þ1÷ÿy^þ²_rw1_ú_�~þ�ÎßÿoïÕ{vÏ_Ûs 

    ßûõ_{óûy»sx2 

   (5) �ÿ÷{¹�ÿ÷~w~�Û{¸»÷ÿ~}ÿ1s~ýþ~mÛçw�� 

    wÛ�vÏ~mÛ÷Ì{·wOk~ÌúÛ�ýîçw��ßÖÌú{Õß 

    y»Ý�zÏß|r»sx²~�w�x}�1s¼²çøù��ã{y^w1 

    Û�vÏ_Ûsßûõ_{y^y»sx2  

     (6) _÷~y^²y»�±{ß�|r»x}�1vÏ÷{ÿwvvÏ_Ûsß 

      ûõ_~ûÖ²Ëny»sx2  

     (7) s~ýþ~mÛçw��w~öíÛ�vÏ~mÛ÷Ì~öí{ttv1 

      vÏ_{û�wvo�²ÿy»sx2  

   ÿ _��ÿ÷~Ën|rs�å{¹ÿåïÕ{1}~Ën|rs�å{¹ÿ±�ï 

   Õ~å²vÏ_Û�ßûõ_~åxy»vÏ_Û�ßûõ_~ûÖ~�÷|~{¹ 

   ¼zt|\{�1}~Ën²w �÷Ï�1vÏ_Û�ßûõ_²ûÖy»sx|w 

   }»2  

   ÿ ÷Ï�1vÏ|s~ýþ~þö~ÿö_~Ìú}~Þýîçw��ßÖÌú{Õ 

   ßy»Ìú²w1Û�s¼¹~Ìú²y»z}¼|r»|\{ztv1_úÌú{¸ 

   svs~ýþ{×wtmû|�z»z}¼|r»x}�1_úvÏ{ÿw1_úÌú 

   ²´±»sx²Ëny»sx|w}»2  

ÿvÏ_ÿ 

 � 15 g s~ýþ{vÏ²²sv}~y»vÏ_²��2  

   ÿ vÏ_�1�iýþ~mÛ²~w1vÏ~÷Û~÷Ì²÷wy»2  

   ÿ vÏ_�1vÏ÷|ûÖy»2  

   ÿ vÏ÷�1vÏÿu~ÿV~ÿïN~vÏ{¹_û{Þûyy}Ï�²{wvv 

   Ï_~ûÖ²Ënu¼�|\{�1}~Ën~rs�å{¹ÿåïÕ{1s¼²ûÖ 

   wzq¼pz¹zt2  

   ÿ vÏ_²ûÖy»{�1TvÏÛs÷Ï{ÿwv1_û�ü~|bÛsåfns 

   {_û{Þûyy}Ï�²þ÷Û�ÿùöýý{¸º�÷wzq¼pz¹zt2  

   ÿ _�~�÷�1_û~ÿå_~w{~wzq¼pz¹zt2�pw1ÿe²�y 

   »|\�s~Öºwzt2  

   ÿ vÏ_{û÷²�}1vÏ÷²²svUv»2  

   ÿ vÏ÷|�ÿ�~�Û{¸»ûÖ²wzt|\{�1ûÖ²Ënw�vÏyõ| 

   ³]wvÏ_²ûÖy»sx|w}»2  
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   ÿ _g�ÿ�Ûs_�~�Û{ÿu}vÏ_²ûÖw�|\{zq»vÏ_~û 

   ÷�1û�vÏ~Þø{¸svÛ±»2  

   10 vÏ_�1s~ßÖÌú{wÿ~Û±|r»|\²ö�{{1vÏÿu~Þ[u 

   ~vÏ|û�wzq¼p1_û²�}1û~²y»sx|w}zt2�pw1� 13 

   �~�Û{¸»öå~�±Þ[u{Ôwztx}�1s~Öºw�zt2  

   11 _�~|\{ztv1vÏ_{Þûu¼»Ï�{t}þ÷Û�ÿùöýý²²s 

   v1r¹{x±o}²è{w���1û��x�zy2  

   12 vÏ_~ûÏ�1ýîÛss~ßÖÌú{wÿ~Û±|r»|\²ö�{{1û 

   �w�vÏ~Þ[uw~w1ÿv\u~x}�1û÷~~y»xs½{¸»2  

   13 vÏ_~ûÏ{ttv{w~{û·Ï²oy»vÏ�1û~{ò¿»sx|w} 

   zt2  

ÿmÛ~~Û~Ýÿÿ 

 � 16 g ýîÛss~ßÖÌú~�Û{¸ºßûõ_{Þûwzq¼pz¹ztÏ�}~ 

   Þs~ýþ~mÛ{·y»Ý�Ï�ï_~~Ûwrsv1r¹{x±vÏ_{zt 

   vÛ±�²~{ttv�1vÏ_{ztvg]w�vÏ{Ýÿy»sx|w}»2  

ÿûÏ³ÿ  

� 17 g û÷�1vÏ_~�ü~|bÿ_ú|b{[wzt�õ|vÏ_{û�²w�| 

   \{zq» _úû�~ýý²�°2ÿÛsåfns{û~Ï�Ûs}~Þ~Ï�{ 

   ttv1ûÏ³²_rwzq¼pz¹zt2  

   ÿ ûÏ³{�1û�w�vÏÛs÷Ï|�]ÿÿùö�³{¸º_ru¼»ûÏ³ 

   {rsv�1ÿ[�]2ïO\x2ÿçw���]þsw1Û�û÷Ûsû�w�v 

   Ï~vq{¹Þøu¼�vÏÿþïNÛsû�w�÷Ï|�]w1~{s¼²ÏÛ 

   b{Ùxv�{zq¼pz¹zt2  

   ÿ {þþß×_{·y»��~~û{ttv�1vÏ}¼~¼~o}²ûÏ³{� 

   �wzq¼pz¹zt2 

  

�ÿú ßûõ_Ûsßûõ 

ÿßûõ_ÿ  

� 18 g s~ýþ{1ßûõ_²��2  

  ÿ ßûõ_�111 þÿ15 þ~ßûõ²²sv}~y»2  

  ÿ ßûõ_�1vÏ÷|ûÖy»2 

  ÿ vÏ÷�1ßûõÿu~ÿV~ÿïN~ßûõ{¹_û{Þûyy}Ï�²{w 

  vßûõ_~ûÖ²Ënu¼�|\{�1}~Ën~rs�å{¹ 20 åïÕ{1s 

  ¼²ûÖwzq¼pz¹zt2  
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  ÿ ßûõ_²ûÖy»{�1TßûõÛs÷Ï{ÿwv1_û�ü~|bÛsåf 

  ns{_û{Þûyy}Ï�²1þ÷Û�ÿùöýý{¸º�÷wzq¼pz¹zt2  

  ÿ _�~�÷�1_û~ÿå_~w{~wzq¼pz¹zt2�pw1ÿe²�y» 

  |\�1s~Öºwzt2  

  ÿ ßûõ_{û÷²�}1û÷�1ßûõ~vq{¹ßûõ_{ztvøÿy»2  

  ÿ ßûõ_�1ßûõÿu~Þ[u~û�|zq¼p1}~_û²�}1û~²y» 

  sx|w}zt2�pw1� 12 �~�Û{¸»öå~�±Þ[u{Ôwztx}�1 

  s~Öºw�zt2  

  ÿ _�~|\{ztv1ßûõ_{Þûu¼»Ï�{t}þ÷Û�ÿùöýý²²s 

  v1r¹{x±o}²è{w���1û��x�zy2  

  10 ßûõ_~ûÏ�1ýîÛss~ßÖÌú{wÿ~Û±|r»|\²ö�{{1û 

  �w�ßûõ~Þ[uw~w1ÿv\u~x}�1û÷~~y»xs½{¸»2  

  11 û÷�1ßûõxwvû~{ò¿»sx|w}zt2  

  12 ßûõ_~ûÏ{ttv{w~{û·Ï²oy»ßûõ�1û~{ò¿»sx|w 

  }zt2  

ÿûÏ³ÿ  

� 19 g � 17 g�ÿ�~�Û�1ßûõ_~ûÏ³{ttvþ}y»2  

  ÿ ûÏ³{�1û�w�ßûõÛs÷Ï|�]çw���]þsw1~��û÷ns 

  {û�w�ßûõ~vq{¹Þøu¼�ßûõÎþïNÛsû�w�÷Ï|�]w1 

  ~{s¼²ÏÛb{Ùxv�{zq¼pz¹zt2  

ÿî_Ï�ÿ 

 � 20 g k~T÷{ór»Ï�{ttv�1vÏ÷{ztv1r¹{x±ßûõ_~o� 

   ²ô{zq¼pz¹zt2  

    (1) ÎÿÛsÏm�� 

    (2) Ïm{·y»o�öz��  

    (3) _uÑÿ_ú_�~þÕ~ßu²²sv_�y»Nf~_uÑ²ö�2ÿÛs 

     ÿow~÷Vns{Û}wo~O×wÛs�ûÑ~÷V 

    (4) �õ{ÿy»yý{ÿyý1ÞN}~Þ~÷ÛÒÌ~ÿïxwv×q»w 

     N~{þÛs�÷k_²tv2ïO\x2ÿ~o�~ÿþ  

    (5) Îÿ_~õ�zÿÛ~¬çÛ�k{~�ì  

    (6) ßÖÌú~Yö  

    (7) \� 

    (8) þö�»Ïm~rß~Oý{¸»ëg  

    (9) ßÖÑÕ~ßÖ{·y»Ï�  

    (10)}~Þs~ýþ~mÛ{·y»Ý�Ï�wvÏ_{ztvß�x�±»²~  

ÿßûõ_~o�ww{ÿ  
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� 21 g ßûõ_�1s~ýþ~mÛçw��w~öíÛ��õ~mÛ÷Ì~öí{t 

   tv1�õ{ÿwvo�²ÿy1çw��}~î_{�x1Û��õ{¹y^²ÿy 

   »sx|w}»2  

ÿßûõ~øÿÿ 

 � 22 g ßûõ�1k~T÷{ór»�xy»2 

      (1) s~ýþ~÷õwvÏ_{ztvë{³u¼��~vq{¹1ßûõ_ 

       {ztvøÿw��  4 þ ÿ5þ 

      (2) s~ýþ~¯�y»�i²Smw��w~ÿ 25 ~ïN~²~~vq{ 

       ¹1vÏ_{ztvøÿw��  1 þ ÿ2þ 

      (3) �Û}��~vq{¹1vÏ_{ztvøÿw��  6 þ ÿ8þ 

    ÿ _��ÿ÷{�Ûy»ßûõ�1s~ýþ~÷õ~wO²�t�x}�ßûõ 

    ~÷²yv²~xy»2  

ÿÿ�ÿ  

� 23 g ßûõ~ÿ��14~xy»2�pw1Ük~ßûõ~ÿ��1_ÿ�~ëÿ�� 

   xy»sx|w}»2  

   ÿ ßûõ�1Ýÿu¼»sx|w}»2  

ÿßûõ~ëÿÛs�ÿÿ  

� 24 g ßûõ|k~T÷~N{ú_y»{ós�x}�1ßûõÿu~ÿV~ÿïN~ 

   û~{¸º1s¼²ëÿy»sx|w}»2  

      (1) ß¯~e�~�±÷Û~÷Ì{zxztx} 

      (2)  ßûõ�»{uu¿w�ztÝ�zßÌ|rs�x} 

    ÿ ßûõ�k~Ïu{¸sv�ÿy»  

      (1) ÿ�~îÎ  

      (2) �ÿ  

      (3) {ï  

 

�ÿú ÏwÛs_� 

ÿÏwÿ  

� 25 g s~ýþ~Ïw�1wþ³��~xzºxy»2  

ÿÏw~{Vÿ 

 � 26 g s~ýþ~Ïw�1s¼²Vqvÿow1Û}wxy»2  

   ÿ ÿow�1s~ýþ~¯�y»�i{ß�zý¯Ûs¯ÙÛ�s¼¹{�y» 

   ÏÑxw1wþ³oÿow~ø{��y»wÛs^gÿow{ýuu¼� 

   wxy»2  
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   ÿ Û}w�1s~ýþ~¯�y»�i~}÷{ß�zwxw1wþ³oÛ} 

   w~ø{��y»wÛs^gÛ}w{ýuu¼�wxy»2 

   4 ßÖÑÕ{ttv�1ßÖ�~gÛ|r»|\{�1}~gÛ{ßsvÿow1 

   Û}w{ýuy»2 

 ÿÿow~÷V~vÖÿ 

 � 27 g ÿow�1s¼²÷Vwv�z¹zt2�pw1s~ýþ~Ïm~ÒÌN´° 

   ²ßztvu|r»x}�1vÏ_{ztvvÏÿu~ÿV~ÿïN~û~²ßv1 

   }~Nø{Öº÷Vy»sx|w}»2  

ÿ�ûÑ~ßûÿ  

� 28 g ÿowÛsÛ}wo~�ûÑ�1úßzoï¾z²üuw1Û�úßzï� 

   �Ì{ï�w1Û�úßz�Ì{Û��Ñxw1çw��ÛÝõÿ¯ÑxwvvÏ÷ 

   |ßûy»2  

ÿ}¿~o_ÿ 

 � 29 g s~ýþ~¯�y»�i~}÷{�y»¿}�1ÿowns{Û}wo~O 

   ×wÛs�ûÑ{¹�z»ÿß1ëmýßu1u�Ñßu1}Ûýßu}~Þ~Û} 

   w²²svo_y»2  

ÿ_�ÿ  

� 30 g s~ýþ~_��1�iýþ_�ÿþ{¸ºÌv2  

ÿÎÿ1Ïm��ÛsÏm{·y»o�öz��ÿ  

� 31 g s~ýþ~ÎÿÛsÏm���1ï_�~þ�Û_{1vÏ÷|ýrw1vÏ_{ 

   ztvû�w�vÏ~ÿV~ÿïN~û~²ßzq¼pz¹zt2s¼{Ý�zY 

   ö²òx¸vxy»x}²1\ùxy»2  

  ÿ s~ýþ~Ïm{·y»o�öz���15~ïN 6~ïÕ{ztvvÏ_wÛ± 

  »��tx{1vÏ÷|ýrw1vÏ_{ztvû�w�vÏ~ÿV~ÿïN~û~² 

  ßzq¼pz¹zt2s¼{Ý�zYö²òx¸vxy»x}²1\ùxy»2  

ÿÎÿ_~õ�zÿÛ~¬çÛ�k{~�ìÿ  

� 32 g Îÿ²²svÛ±»²~²ö�{{1õ�{ÿÛ~¬ç²w1Û�k{~�ì² 

   w¸vxy»x}�1vÏ_{ztvû�w�vÏ~ÿV~ÿïN~û~|zq¼ 

   pz¹zt2_uÑÿ_ú _�~þÕ~ßu²²sv_�y»Nf~_uÑ²ö�2ÿ 

   {ttv²1\ùxy»2  

ÿ~ÿÛsß~~y^ÿ  

� 33 g s~ýþ~~ÿ�1ï_�~þ�ÎßÿoïÕ{_rw1÷Ï~o�²n±»² 

   ~xy»2  

   ÿ vÏ÷�1ï_�~þ�ÎßÿoïÕ{1~ÿÛsÏm~ß~²ßûõ_{y^ 

   w1}~o�² n±zq¼pz¹zt2  

ÿwþ³{~ÙÞqÛs·¯ÿ 
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 � 34 g s~ýþ�1ï_�~þ�ÎßÿoïÕ{wþ³1¼_ÿwè1ßo�ÿþ1 

    Ïmy^þÛs�õ{]�ÿvÏ1÷ÏÛsßûõ~o]ÛsOb²��w�]� 

    ²tv2ÿ²_rwzq¼pz¹zt2 

    ÿ s~ýþ�1_�~þÞ1÷ÿy^þ1�õ{ÿy»yý{~o�~ÿþÛsß 

    ÖÌú²TÏÛb{Ùxv�}1Ën|rs�|\{�1k_zvu|r»|\² 

    ötv1s¼²·¯{ßwzq¼pz¹zt2  

    ÿ _�~�Û{{{¿¹z1s~ýþ�1�õ{]�{ttv\�~Ën|rs 

    �|\{�1�õ{]�{��u¼�Ï�o1[þ~Ob{Ï»��~øV²ö_ 

    wv1\�~·¯²u{»sx|w}»2  

ÿåy~}èÿ  

� 35 g s~ýþ�1k~T÷{ór»|\~{V{ßx1Õþz�1́ ó¿üýóø~{ 

   }{¸º1_úT÷{Û±»Ï�²}èwzq¼pz¹zt2 

         (1) ßÖÌúçw��ßÖÌúYö~�ÿ²×q�x}1Û�ßÖÌúYö~^ 

           û²w�x} ßÖÌú~Õû  

         (2) ÷ÿy^þ²_rw�x} _ú÷ÿy^þ~Õû  

         (3) wþ³1¼_ÿwè1ßo�ÿþ1Ïmy^þÛs�õ{]�ÿ[þ~O 

          b{Ï»��~øV²ö�2ÿ²_rw�x} s¼¹~þÞ~Õû  

         (4) �õ{ÿy»yý{~o�~ÿþ²Û±�x} _úyý{~o�~ÿþ  

ÿ�õ~yýÿ  

 � 36 g �õ{ÿwv1w{Û±»yý{~o�~ÿþ{ßsvÿÛw�Ý²yý{xw 

      vo�y»sx|w}»2  

ÿÏwÿÝ~Yö��ÿ 

 � 37 g s~ýþ~ÏwÿÝ~Yö�1ï_�~þo~ÿ�{¸º1_�~þ�Îßÿo 

   ïÕ{��wzq¼pz¹zt2  

ÿ_�~þÿ  

� 38 g s~ýþ~_�~þ�1ÿoÿå{Û~º1ÿ~ÿo 31 å{�»²~xy»2 

 

�ÿú ëgÛs\� 

ÿëgÿ 

 � 39 g s~ýþ�1k~T÷{ór»Ïu{¸svëgy»2  

      (1) vÏ_{zq»vÏÿu~ÿV~ÿïN~û~Ûsßûõ_~û~ 

      (2) s~ýþ~þö�»Ïm~rß~Oýxzs�|\w1vÏ_{zq» 

       û�w�vÏ~ÿV~ÿïN~û~ 

      (3) \�  

      (4) |w  

      (5) çøù��ã~ëg}î  



9 
 

   ÿ _��ÿ÷{ór»Ïu{¸»ëg{rsv�çøù��ã~�ÿ²1\��ÿ 

   ÷{ór»Ïu {¸»ëg{rsv�çøù��ã~�Û²×qzq¼pz¹z 

   t2  

ÿë_w~~^�ÿ  

� 40 g s~ýþ|ëgw�|\ÿ\�Û�|w{¸svëgw�|\²ö�2ÿ{zq» 

   ë_w�1ëg~x}{zq»vÏ_{ztvû�w�vÏ~ÿV~ÿïN~û 

   ~{¸ºøÛw��iýþÛ�}²~Ïm²Ìv}þ�÷ýþçw��}þ÷ý 

   þ{~^y»2  

ÿ\�ÿ  

� 41 g s~ýþ|\�w¸vxy»x}�1vÏ_{ztvvÏÿu~ÿV~ÿïN~ 

   û~²ßvçøù��ã~�ÿ²×qzq¼pz¹zt2  

 

�ÿú ßÖÌú~Yö 

ÿßÖÌú~Yöÿ  

� 42 g s~ßÖÌú²Yöw¸vxy»x}�1vÏ_{ztvû�w�vÏ~ÿV~ 

   ÿïN~û~²ßv1çøù��ã~�ÿ²×qzq¼pz¹zt2  

   ÿ ùû�iýýÌ�W{Û±»^ûÏ�{ttv�1_�~�Û{{{¿¹z1v 

   Ï_{ztvû�w�vÏ~ÿV~ÿïN~û~²ßv1çøù��ã{^qûz 

   q¼pz¹zt2  

 

�ÿú ÜW  

ÿþÞÛs��~ÙÞÿ 

� 43 g s~ýþ�1� 34 g�ÿ�~þÞ~{{1k~T÷{ór»þÞÛs��²1~ 

   {TÏÛb{Ùxv�{zq¼pz¹zt2  

      (1) �õÛsßûõ~}�þ  

      (2) ßuÛsoû{·y»��Ûs¾r¸vþÞ  

      (3) }~Þß�zþÞÛs��  

ÿ}^~ýýÿ  

� 44 g s~ýþ~}^�1ïßÎWÿ���~ó{|{ó{wvÌv2  

ÿýÌ}Wÿ  

� 45 g s~ßÖÌú~ýÌ{ttv~}W}~Þs~ýþÛss~ýþ~¯�y»�i

~ûvÛsÛ÷{·wß�zÏ��1vÏ_|Û±»2  

ÿ¬ÿ~]öÿ  

� 46 g �õ|ÿÛ²`s�sx{¸sv�x�mû{ttvs~ýþ{ÿwì_y»¬

ÿ�1÷Û²Ìv{t}Õow{tÝ�zÞy|z�1}~ßö´÷Û÷Ìöízy~Ïå

²Úhwv{{ß�x�±»|\{�1�õ|ì_~¬ÿ²¬vÝ{¹ùû�iý{zt
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vþ}y»N®�÷ýþÛsN®÷ýþ{·y»ýß~�Û{ÿu�gO¬ÿÖþÝ²

çöwvß�Ý²ÖþxwvvÏ_~û~{¸sv]öy»sx|w}»2  

ÿ¬ÿÖÛY}ÿ  

� 47 g vÏÿvÏ÷1mÛ²÷Ìw�}~Þ~vÏÛ�s~ýþ~÷õwzt²~{Ö 

»2ÿÛ�÷ÏÿïOs~g{ztv<ßmÛ÷ÌvÏ{=xtv2ÿ|ÿÛ²`s�sx{

¸sv�x�mû{ttvs~ýþ{ÿwì_y»¬ÿ�1_úßmÛ÷ÌvÏ{|÷Û

²Ìv{t}Õow{tÝ�zÞy|ztx}�1ùû�iý{ztvþ}y»N®�÷

ýþÛsN®÷ýþ{·y»ýß~�Û{ÿu�gO¬ÿÖþÝxy»í~Y}²ßm

Û÷ÌvÏ{xý}y»sx|w}»2 

 

 

ÖW ÿ s~ßÖÌú�1çøù��ã~�ÿ~åÿîÜ 6~ 4o 1åÿ{¹ýÌy»2 

   ÿ s~ýþ~¯û__~�õ�1k~xzºxy»2  

     vÏÿvÏ÷ ÷W ï÷ 

     vÏ      Nu o  

     vÏ      �ß w  

     vÏ      wN Ýï  

     vÏ      òþ ÿO 

     ÷Ï      �Ì Ý{  

     ÷Ï      Xu Ý� 
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ ÿ}}0åowm�|ÿÿjßÿ

ïï__{ÛÏw

¯�}¿Ûs}~}¿~þ~¿Ôýý²��w�þÞ

{00000V 0þ0U0_0Ý 0þ0~0¿0Ô0ý0ý

\00000�

oï¾z

wË~þ~ßÖÑßu

ú_zw
··__{ÛÏw

ÿÑ�Ñ
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ ÿ}}0åowm�|ÿÿjßÿ

~0þ0
0ù0þ
N0ÿow
010_wÿ÷wwÿ
0000iw ŝ S× ŝ S× ŝ S×

ŝ S× ŝ S× ŝ S×
� ŝ S× ŝ S× ŝ S×

0ÿ0þ0{
00ÿÿÿi� ŝ S× ŝ S× ŝ S×
00ÿÿÿ÷þ¹ ŝ S× ŝ S× ŝ S×

ŝ S× ŝ S× ŝ S×
� ŝ S× ŝ S× ŝ S×

0ÿ0�~ÙÕ ù S× ù S× ù S×
0ÿ0÷þ Û S× Û S× Û S×
0ÿ0Îo ó S× ó S× ó S×
0ÿ0}~Þ S× S× S×
Î0Û}w
0ÿ0�¯ÑÿÿÑ
0ÿ0{ÛÏw
0ÿ0oï¾z

O0¬õÝ
0ÿ0þÛ¬õ
00ÿÿÿ÷�_uÑ
00ÿÿÿ�iõ
00ÿÿÿ÷�owÑ
00ÿÿÿ�÷�N__Ñ
00ÿÿÿ}~Þ

0w0þ0³0ÿ0î0è

00îÜÿ~þo 00îÜÿ~þo wËf
ÿ�¯~þ{�ÿ~_~~þÿ ÿ�¯~þ~_5~þÿ ÿîÜÿ~ÿoÿåÿ

S× S× S×

S× S× S×
S× S×
S× S×

S× S× S×

S×
S×

S× S× S×

S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×

ïßÎW�W�

ú_zw
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~0þ0
0ù0þ

00îÜÿ~þo 00îÜÿ~þo wËf
ÿ�¯~þ{�ÿ~_~~þÿ ÿ�¯~þ~_5~þÿ ÿîÜÿ~ÿoÿåÿ

0ÿ0m×¬õ
00ÿÿÿÿ�_uÑ
00ÿÿÿÿ~ïÕ_�ÎÛ�iõ
00ÿÿÿowÑ
00ÿÿÿ_×Ñ

ß0ÿowÿÛ}w
Þ0}ÏwÿßÿOÿ
0ÿ¬õÿOÿÿ_×Ñ0000
000000000000000000×ÿÿÿ
0000ÿÏwÿßÿ
ÿìÿ

0ÿ0�¯~þ~_å_ÿ~ïÕ~T_�~þoåÛ�wËfù~wþ³{ÿutv_ry»sx2

0ÿ0iw~Ýßï²Ìv|\{�ÿßïÝÛsÝßïß~¬õ÷ÿ¯�}¿Ûs�¯~þ~}~}¿{_uÑ²Uv»|\{�ÿ_uÑÝÛs

00_uÑ²�±�¬õ÷²o_{�uy»sx2

S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×
S× S× S×

S× S× S×
S× S× S×

ÿ ÿ ÿ
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ ÿ}}0åowm�|ÿÿjßÿ

~0þ0

0ù0þ

N0ÿow

010_wÿ÷wwÿ

0000iw0÷ß�NO³ñ¿ß� 99,469³ 432,730S× 99,469³ 432,730S× 99,469³ 432,730S×

0000iw0wîýÎþ{ 7,923³ 1,650,980S× 7,923³ 1,650,980S× 7,923³ 1,650,980S×

0000iw0ÿû�ßû�^ûßo^ 22,761³ 235,374S× 22,761³ 235,374S× 22,761³ 235,374S×

� 130,154³ 2,319,083S× 130,154³ 2,319,083S× 130,154³ 2,319,083S×

0ÿ0þ0{

00ÿÿÿi� 21,378³ 3,716,128S× 21,651³ 3,693,574S× 21,651³ 3,693,574S×

00ÿÿÿ÷þ¹ 515³ S× 515³ S× 515³ S×

� 21,893³ 3,716,128S× 22,166³ 3,693,574S× 22,166³ 3,693,574S×

0ÿ0�~ÙÕ 6,173ù 146,237S× 6,254ù 156,882S× 6,254ù 156,882S×

0ÿ0÷þ 80,680Û 242,152S× 81,095Û 243,162S× 81,095Û 243,162S×

0ÿ0Îo 6ó 3,324S× 6ó 1,908S× 6ó 1,908S×

0ÿ0}~Þ 254,826S× 196,586S× 196,586S×

Î0Û}w 1,896,368S×

0ÿ0�¯ÑÿÿÑ 304,557S×

0ÿ0{ÛÏw 1,496,000S×

0ÿ0oï¾z

0ÿ0}~Þ 95,811S×

0w0þ0³0ÿ0î0è

00îÜÿ~þo 00îÜÿ~þo wËf

ÿ�¯~þ~_5~þÿ ÿ�¯~þ~_5~þÿ ÿîÜ5~3o31åÿ

6,681,750S× 06,611,195S× 6,611,195S×

1,877,868S× 1,877,868S×

000547,829S× 000547,829S×

1,296,000S× 1,296,000S×

0S× 0S× 0S×

34,039S× 34,039S×

�iýþÎW�W
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O0¬õÝ 1,282,097S×

0ÿ0þÛ¬õ 900,333S×

00ÿÿÿ÷�_uÑ 757,507S×

00ÿÿÿ�iõ

00ÿÿÿ÷�owÑ 29,060S×

00ÿÿÿ�÷�N__Ñ 113,766S×

00ÿÿÿ}~Þ

0ÿ0m×¬õ 381,764S×

00ÿÿÿÿ�_uÑ 54,554S×

00ÿÿÿÿ~ïÕ_�ÎÛ�iõ

00ÿÿÿowÑ 96,174S×

00ÿÿÿ_×Ñ 159,085S×

00ÿÿÿ}~Þ 71,951S×

ß0ÿowÿÛ}w 8,578,118S×

Þ0}ÏwÿßÿOÿ 7,296,021S×

0ÿ¬õÿOÿÿ_×Ñ0000 13.09%

000000000000000000×ÿÿÿ

0000ÿÏwÿßÿ

ÿìÿ

0ÿ0�¯~þ~_å_ÿ~ïÕ~T_�~þoåÛ�wËfù~wþ³{ÿutv_ry»sx2

0ÿ0iw~Ýßï²Ìv|\{�ÿßïÝÛsÝßïß~¬õ÷ÿ¯�}¿Ûs�¯~þ~}~}¿{_uÑ²Uv»|\{�ÿ_uÑÝÛs

00_uÑ²�±�¬õ÷²o_{�uy»sx2

1,156,191S× 1,156,191S×

837,758S× 837,758S×

704,203S× 704,203S×

0S× 0S× 0S×

20,343S× 20,343S×

113,212S× 113,212S×

54,554S×

0S× 0S× 0S×

0S× 0S× 0S×

318,433S× 318,433S×

8,489,063S× 8,489,063S×

7,332,872S× 7,332,872S×

11.71% 11.71%

54,749S× 54,749S×

161,795S× 161,795S×

47,335S× 47,335S×

54,554S×
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ ÿ}}0åowm�|ÿÿjßÿ
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ ÿ}}0åowm�|ÿÿjßÿ

ÿ0ý¯Û�¯Ù~uÙ��

~0þ Ï000� Ï m � k { Ï000m000¿ 0000þ ß0ý0f0� Ù000�

~0þ Ï000�

ÿìÿ
ÿ0<ÿ0ý¯Û�¯Ù~uÙ��=~è{�ÿý¯Û�¯Ù{Ï»�zÏm��²~þtx{�uy»sx2
ÿ0<ÿ0ý¯Û�¯Ù~uÙ��=~èoÿ<Ï�=~�{�ÿuÙ{Ï»ý¯Û�¯Ù~]ùÛsÏmÕû~ÿù²ÿ<Ïm�k{=
~�{�ÿý¯~ë°ÿ÷�Ûs|bÛ�¯Ù~uß{²ÿ<Ïm¿=~�{�ÿþûÛ�×ß{{�y»b�}¿²ÿ<þ=~�
{�ÿb�}¿{U_y»�zþÕ»²ÿ<ßýf�=~�{�ÿý¯~wýÛsßrÎÛf�Û�¯Ù~×ßf�²ÿ<Ù�=~
�{�ÿuÙ{Ï»�øÿ�ù{²ÿ}¼~¼�uy»sx2
ÿ0<ÿ0}~Þ~��zÏm��=~è{�ÿý¯Û�¯Ù~uÙ��ï_~��zÏ�{ttv~þtx{�uy»sx2

îÜ5~þ

îÜ7~þ \N \N

îÜ6~þ ��ßÖ�W
_¯��wr�ÎW�Wfï{�ßýwvt���ßÖ�W�~ýÿë²2w_ö{�1dÇ½ĊùÞÇÛ
ÌeÚiª_^ß�{��Úiª_§}��~×u��Wg�ïvÚi�~°åûĊÏ�W1{~ßý

<ú_zw=

ë000000000000000000000000000000000000�

îÜ7~þ

îÜ5~þ

ÿ0}~Þ~��zÏm��

<ú_zw=

<ú_zw=îÜ6~þ

Ï0m0�0�0Û0�0s0�0{0�0v0Î0ÿ0þ

Ï000m000�000�

<ú_zw=
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ ÿ}}0åowm�|ÿÿjßÿ

ÿ[O0×ÿ

ÿÝ

ÿ_ÿ

ÿ_ÿ

ÿ_ÿ

ÿ_ÿ0

ß000o000Î000ÿ~ÿ000ÿ000þ

ÿ N ÿ Ï Ñ ß o Î ÿ ~ ÿ ÿ þ

� o o ß u Ñ

� � � ß { } Þ Ñ ß u
ë m ý ß u
u � Ñ ß u

k u ý ß u
u � } Û ý ß u

ß Þ Ñ ß u
{ w ß Þ Ñ ß u

} ~ Þ ~ ß u
�ÿ÷ÿoÑ__{ÛÏw×}ßu
�ÿ÷ÿoÑ__{ÛÏw×}ßu

Ï Ñ ß u ¿ u Ú Û

ß u ~ ø

ÿ_ÿ__{ÛÏw×}ßu

_ � o _ × Ñ

_ ~ þ ~ � o w Ï Ñ

ß u ~ ø \ �

î Ü 5 ~ 4 o 1 å { �

ÿ_ÿ0

îÜ 6 ~ 3 o 31 å � w

00000000000000000000ø�
ùþ

_ú~þ�ú_zw

2
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ÿ[O0×ÿ
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� o o w Ñ
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ÿ[O0×ÿ
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ÏwúwÿÝ

ÿ_ÿ

}~Þ~{wßu

ÿ_ÿ

{wßu0�

Ïw÷VÿÝ

oÿöw{my

ÿ_ÿ
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ÿ_ÿ
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ÿÓ�ÿ

ÿìÿ
ÿ0Tè~<ùþ=~�{ttv�ÿ}¼~¼�iýþ_�ÿþÿoÜÿÿ~çøwî�ÿÿ÷ÿ~ÏÑßo�ÿþÿ\ÿþ�N÷ù_ÿÛs
Ïm�×ßo�ÿþÿ\ÿþ�Þ÷ù_ÿ~ùþ{þxv�uy»sx2

ÿ0Tè~<ø�=~o{ttv�ÿ�iýþ_�ÿþ�ÿÿg�ÿ�{ÿu}{Vy»sxÿ3ÿ5~|\²ö}ÿ�ø{{{Vy»sx²�00000
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ÿ0��~�øÿÿ���~�ùÛ�Ú{^��i~�ù²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿ�ùÿÛsõ¯�ø
ÿ�ùÿ{{Vwv�uy»sx2

ÿ0��~�ø~�ù²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿõ¯�ù~^y»�ø²ö�2ÿÿõ¯�ù~^y»�
ù{{Vwv�uy»sx2

ÿ0��öÛ���ö~|~ùÿïO<õ¯��ö{=xtv2ÿ²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿõ¯��ö
{~ÿ�xz»�øÿ�ù²ÿ�xy»|\�ÿ}~�ù~^y»�øÿ²ö�2ÿÿõ¯��ö{~ÿ�xz»�øÿ�ù²ÿ�xy»|
\�ÿ}~�ù~^y»�øÿÛsõ¯��ö{{{Vwv�uy»sx2

ÿ0y~ø�~ßuÛ�oûwr»{n¹{wztßuÛ�oû{ttv�ÿ}õuÛ����u~ÿ÷{²Úhwvÿ\vö{Tø�{ÝV
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ
ÿ}}0åoým�|ÿÿjßÿ

ÿ[O0×ÿ

ø�

ùþ ��³ÿõû±ü·÷ó�ù ~Q}²�ù �
���ß{}ÞÑßu 0 151,935,000 85,286,000 237,221,000 237,221,000
00ë00m00ý0ß u 0 106,506,000 56,605,000 163,111,000 163,111,000
00u00�00Ñ0ß u 0 16,000,000 10,000,000 26,000,000 26,000,000
00ß ÿ ý0ß u 0 0 3,040,000 3,040,000 3,040,000
00ý¯ ¯Ù ÏÑ0ß u 0 29,429,000 15,641,000 45,070,000 45,070,000
00÷    ö    �  ß u 0 0 0 0 0
00ý  ¯  ý  c  ß u 0 0 0 0 0
00ý¯ãUÏÑ 0 0 0 0 0

kuýßu 0 2,400,000 1,500,000 3,900,000 3,900,000
00u � } Û ý0ß u 0 2,400,000 1,500,000 3,900,000 3,900,000
00¾ n k u ý0ß u 0 0 0 0 0
00}~Þ~kuý0ß u 0 0 0 0 0

ßÞÑßu 1,000,000 0 0 0 1,000,000

ÜûÑßu 0 14,050,000 6,050,000 20,100,000 20,100,000
00ÿ ÿ Ü û Ñ0ß u 0 14,000,000 6,000,000 20,000,000 20,000,000
00÷ß�0ÜûÑ0ß u 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00¿ß�0ÜûÑ  ß u 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Ïwúwßu 0 0 0 0 0

Þ�ÏmûßþÏmßu 0 4,000,000 3,000,000 7,000,000 7,000,000
00Ü  û  �  ×0ß u 0 4,000,000 3,000,000 7,000,000 7,000,000
00×0�0Ï0m0ß u 0 0 0 0 0

××{oûÝ_Ñßu 0 0 0 0 0
00}~Þ~××{oûÝ_Ñßu 0 0 0 0 0

ß000o000Î000ÿ000þ

ÿNÿ0Ï0Ñ0ß0o0Î0ÿ0þ
îÜ6~4o 1å{¹
�r7~3o31å~w

ß0u0~0ø

�iýþ ïßÎWÿ��� ÿÝ

1/724
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×ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00ù��÷Ñ÷_îÞÑßu 0 0 0 0 0

_uÑ{ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00÷ � _ u Ñ0ß u 0 0 0 0 0

0000 0 00� 1,000,000 172,385,000 95,836,000 268,221,000 269,221,000

_×Ñßu 0 20,000,000 14,000,000 34,000,000 34,000,000
00u�Ñ0_×Ñ0ß u 0 20,000,000 14,000,000 34,000,000 34,000,000
00ý¯¯ÙÏÑ_×Ñßu 0 0 0 0 0

}~Þ~ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00�÷�N__{ÛÏw×}ßu 0 0 0 0
00�ï_w__{ÛÏw×}ßu 0 0 0 0
00_�ooßuÑ0ß u 0 0 0 0
00¼ Þ Ñ Þ ß  ß u 0 0 0 0
00åÌ¿{�ºÑ  ß u 0 0 0 0
00�    º    Ñ  ß u 0 0 0 0
00û ÿ Ñ Þ ß0ß u 0 0 0 0

ÏÑßu¿uÚÛ -32,000,000 0 0 0 -32,000,000
00�o  oßuÑ 0 0 0 0
00_�o0_×Ñ -32,000,000 0 -32,000,000

_~þ~�owÏÑ(�iýþÎW
�W¸º×uÏÑ)

278,764,966 -70,942,000 207,822,966 207,822,966

ßu~ø \ � -31,000,000 471,149,966 38,894,000 510,043,966 479,043,966

2/725
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ÿ[O0×ÿ
ø�

ùþ ��³ÿõû±ü·÷ó�ù ~Q}²�ù �
þþ¿oû 11,852,000 120,849,000 89,580,000 210,429,000 222,281,000
00} õ þ þ ¿0o û 0 74,958,000 65,955,000 140,913,000 140,913,000
00÷ õ þ þ ¿0o û 2,228,000 45,891,000 23,625,000 69,516,000 74,168,000
00�0õ0y0ý0o û 9,624,000 0 0 0 7,200,000
00�00÷00Ñ0o û 0 0 0 0 0

}²|~}¿oû 0 36,240,000 27,480,000 63,720,000 63,720,000
00í  �  Õ  ¿0o û 0 1,400,000 1,600,000 3,000,000 3,000,000
00Y  ñ  |  ¿0o û 0 5,000,000 3,000,000 8,000,000 8,000,000
00å ¿ î � ¿0o û 0 500,000 600,000 1,100,000 1,100,000
00y    �    ¿0o û 0 17,000,000 11,000,000 28,000,000 28,000,000
00Î � ó ý ¿0o û 0 10,000 10,000 20,000 20,000
00ÿ    {    ¿0o û 0 1,300,000 1,000,000 2,300,000 2,300,000
00� ï Û l ¿0o û 0 300,000 400,000 700,000 700,000
00s w ý o ¿0o û 0 600,000 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
00û  z  {  ¿0o û 0 1,000,000 1,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000
00ï    �    ¿0o û 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00m û ß þ ý0o û 0 600,000 400,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00Ï    _    ý0o û 0 80,000 20,000 100,000 100,000
00}  ÿ  }  º0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00ú00_00¿0o û 0 400,000 600,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00yýÝ�kuý  o û 0 8,000,000 7,000,000 15,000,000 15,000,000

ûv}¿oû 36,472,000 15,163,000 14,415,000 29,578,000 66,050,000
00í0�0Õ0¿0o û 160,000 720,000 720,000 1,440,000 1,600,000
00Y0ñ0|0¿0o û 480,000 2,250,000 2,070,000 4,320,000 4,800,000
00å ¿ î � ¿0o û 100,000 540,000 360,000 900,000 1,000,000
    Î � ó ý ¿0o û 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00ÿ    {    ¿0o û 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00� ï Û l ¿0o û 230,000 1,080,000 990,000 2,070,000 2,300,000
00s w ý o ¿0o û 0 315,000 315,000 630,000 630,000
00û  z  {  ¿0o û 0 90,000 80,000 170,000 170,000
00ï    �    ¿0o û 200,000 900,000 900,000 1,800,000 2,000,000
00m û ß þ ý0o û 60,000 270,000 270,000 540,000 600,000
00Ï    _    ý0o û 162,000 738,000 720,000 1,458,000 1,620,000
00}  ÿ  }  º0o û 500,000 0 0 0 500,000
00ß    y    ¿0o û 0 7,000,000 7,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000
00ú    _    ¿0o û 150,000 810,000 540,000 1,350,000 1,500,000
00_    û    ¿0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00o    _    ¿0o û 130,000 0 0 0 130,000
00yýÝ�kuý  o û 32,200,000 0 0 0 32,200,000
00Üû �× ßu  o û 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000

o 0û0 ~0 ø

�iýþ
ïßÎWÿ���

ÿÝ
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_uÑ{{ooû 0 0 0 0 0
00_ u Ñ { o0o û 0 0 0 0 0

_uÑ{ßnoû 0 0 0 0 0
00_ u Ñ ß n0o û 0 0 0 0 0

ý¯·Ïoû 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
00þ00000{0o û 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000

¯Ù·Ïoû 1,000,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
00}²|~}�~ÙÕoû 0 500,000 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00ûv}�~ÙÕoû 1,000,000 0 1,000,000
00÷00000þ0o û 0 1,000,000 1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000

0000 0 00� 51,324,000 173,752,000 132,975,000 306,727,000 358,051,000

ÏwÛ}oû 0 0 0 0 0
00�÷�N__{ÛÏw~uoû 0 0 0 0 0
00�ï_w__{ÛÏw~uoû 0 0 0 0 0

}~Þ~oû 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
00÷�¼ÞÑow0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00_�oowÑowo û 0 0 0 0 0
00åÌ¿{�ºÑ  o û 0 0 0 0 0
00�    º    Ñ  o û 0 0 0 0 0
00_ w Ñ o w0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00û ÿ Ñ o w0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00î w Ñ o w0o û 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000

ÏÑoû¿uÚÛ 0 0 0 0 0
00� o o w Ñ 0 0 0 0
00_�o0_wÑ 0 0 0 0

ÿ~þ~�owÏÑ -50,324,000 277,397,966 -108,081,000 169,316,966 118,992,966

oû~ø \ � 3,000,000 451,149,966 24,894,000 476,043,966 479,043,966
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ÿ[O0×ÿ

��³ÿõû±ü·÷ó�ù ~Q}²�ù �
���ß{}ÞÑ 0 151,935,000 85,286,000 237,221,000 237,221,000
00ë00m00ý 0 106,506,000 56,605,000 163,111,000 163,111,000
00u00�00Ñ 0 16,000,000 10,000,000 26,000,000 26,000,000
00ß ÿ ý 0 0 3,040,000 3,040,000 3,040,000
00ý¯ ¯Ù ÏÑ 0 29,429,000 15,641,000 45,070,000 45,070,000
00÷    ö    � 0 0 0 0 0
00ý  ¯  ý  c 0 0 0 0 0
00ý¯ãUÏÑ 0 0 0 0 0
kuý 0 2,400,000 1,500,000 3,900,000 3,900,000
00u � } Û ý 0 2,400,000 1,500,000 3,900,000 3,900,000
    ¾ n k u ý 0 0 0 0 0
    }~Þ~kuý 0 0 0 0 0
ßÞÑ 1,000,000 0 1,000,000
}~¿{ÜûÑ 0 14,050,000 6,050,000 20,100,000 20,100,000
    ÿ ÿ Ü û Ñ 0 14,000,000 6,000,000 20,000,000 20,000,000
00÷ß�0ÜûÑ 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00¿ß�0ÜûÑ 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
Þ�Ïmßu 0 4,000,000 3,000,000 7,000,000 7,000,000
00Üû �× ßu 0 4,000,000 3,000,000 7,000,000 7,000,000
    ×� Ïm ßu 0 0 0 0 0
×ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00ù��÷Ñ÷_îÞÑßu 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×ßu� 1,000,000 172,385,000 95,836,000 268,221,000 269,221,000
þþ¿ 11,852,000 120,849,000 89,580,000 210,429,000 222,281,000
00} õ þ þ ¿ 0 74,958,000 65,955,000 140,913,000 140,913,000
00÷ õ þ þ ¿ 2,228,000 45,891,000 23,625,000 69,516,000 74,168,000
00�0õ0y0ý 9,624,000 0 0 0 7,200,000
00�00÷00Ñ 0 0 0 0 0

ÿÎÿ0Ï0m0�0×0ß0o0Î0ÿ0þ
00000000îÜ6~4o 1å{¹
00000000îÜ7~3o31å~w

ø�
�iýþ

ïßÎWÿ���
ÿÝ

ùþ

ß
u
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}²|~}¿ 0 63,240,000 32,480,000 95,720,000 95,720,000
00í  �  Õ  ¿ 0 1,400,000 1,600,000 3,000,000 3,000,000
00Y  ñ  |  ¿ 0 5,000,000 3,000,000 8,000,000 8,000,000
00å ¿ î � ¿ 0 500,000 600,000 1,100,000 1,100,000
00y    �    ¿ 0 17,000,000 11,000,000 28,000,000 28,000,000
00Î � ó ý ¿ 0 10,000 10,000 20,000 20,000
00ÿ    {    ¿ 0 1,300,000 1,000,000 2,300,000 2,300,000
00� ï Û l ¿ 0 300,000 400,000 700,000 700,000
00s w ý o ¿ 0 600,000 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
00û  z  {  ¿ 0 1,000,000 1,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000
00ï    �    ¿ 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00m û ß þ ý 0 600,000 400,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00Ï    _    ý 0 80,000 20,000 100,000 100,000
00}  ÿ  }  º 0 0 0 0 0
    ú    _    ¿ 0 400,000 600,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
    yýÝ�kuý 0 8,000,000 7,000,000 15,000,000 15,000,000
00� ï _ w Ý 0 27,000,000 5,000,000 32,000,000 32,000,000
ûv}¿ 36,472,000 21,463,000 15,615,000 37,078,000 73,550,000
00í0�0Õ0¿ 160,000 720,000 720,000 1,440,000 1,600,000
00Y  ñ  |  ¿ 480,000 2,250,000 2,070,000 4,320,000 4,800,000
    å ¿ î � ¿ 100,000 540,000 360,000 900,000 1,000,000
00Î � ó ý ¿ 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00ÿ    {    ¿ 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00� ï Û l ¿ 230,000 1,080,000 990,000 2,070,000 2,300,000
00s w ý o ¿ 0 315,000 315,000 630,000 630,000
00û  z  {  ¿ 0 90,000 80,000 170,000 170,000
00ï    �    ¿ 200,000 900,000 900,000 1,800,000 2,000,000
00m û ß þ ý 60,000 270,000 270,000 540,000 600,000
00Ï    _    ý 162,000 738,000 720,000 1,458,000 1,620,000
00}  ÿ  }  º 500,000 0 0 0 500,000
00ß    y    ¿ 0 7,000,000 7,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000
00ú    _    ¿ 150,000 810,000 540,000 1,350,000 1,500,000
    _    û    ¿ 0 0 0 0 0
    o    _    ¿ 130,000 0 0 0 130,000
    yýÝ�kuý 32,200,000 0 0 0 32,200,000
00Üû�×ßußï 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
00� ï _ w Ý 6,300,000 1,200,000 7,500,000 7,500,000
ÿßOýÝ{ 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×oû� 48,324,000 205,552,000 137,675,000 343,227,000 391,551,000
}²�×ßoÿÝ -47,324,000 -33,167,000 -41,839,000 -75,006,000 -122,330,000

}
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××{oûÝ_Ñ 0 0 0 0 0
00}~Þ~××{oûÝ_Ñ 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~}²�×_ßu 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×_ßu� 0 0 0 0 0
_uÑ{{o 0 0 0 0 0
00_ u Ñ { o 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~}²�×_oû 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×_oû� 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×_ßoÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
}~ßoÿÝ -47,324,000 -33,167,000 -41,839,000 -75,006,000 -122,330,000
ÏwúwÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~{wßuÿÿ��ýÏwÿ 1,778,837,439 0 0 0 1,778,837,439
{wßu� 1,778,837,439 0 0 0 1,778,837,439
Ïw ÷V ÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~{woû(ÿ��ý¬õ) 131,931,618 0 0 0 131,931,618
{woû� 131,931,618 0 0 0 131,931,618
{wßoÿÝ 1,646,905,821 0 0 0 1,646,905,821
4Î00Ù00¿5 0 0 0 0 0

ÿoÑ}u__~þßoÿÝ 1,599,581,821 -33,167,000 -41,839,000 -75,006,000 1,524,575,821
ÿoÑ}uÝ\� 0 2,608,909,290 211,654,612 2,820,563,902 2,820,563,902
_~þßoÿÝ 1,599,581,821 -2,642,076,290 -253,493,612 -2,895,569,902 -1,295,988,081
_~þ~�ßoÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
ÿoÑ×}Ý 0 0 0 0 0
ÿ~þ~�ßoÿÝ 1,599,581,821 -2,642,076,290 -253,493,612 -2,895,569,902 -1,295,988,081

ÿÓ�ÿ
Ïm�×ßu� 1,779,837,439 172,385,000 95,836,000 268,221,000 2,048,058,439
Ïm�×oû� 180,255,618 205,552,000 137,675,000 343,227,000 523,482,618

ÿìÿ
0ÿ0Tè~<ùþ=~�{ttv�ÿ}¼~¼�iýþ_�ÿþÿoÜÿÿ~çøwî�ÿÿ÷ÿ~ÏÑßo�ÿþÿ\ÿþ�N÷ù_ÿÛs
00Ïm�×ßo�ÿþÿ\ÿþ�Þ÷ù_ÿ~ùþ{þxv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0Tè~<ø�=~o{ttv�ÿ�iýþ_�ÿþ�ÿÿg�ÿ�{ÿu}{Vy»sxÿ3ÿ5~|\²ö}ÿ�ø{{{Vy»sx²�00000
    wzt2ÿ2
0ÿ0��~�øÿÿ���~�ùÛ�Ú{^��i~�ù²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿ�ùÿÛsõ¯�ø
00ÿ�ùÿ{{Vwv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0��~�ø~�ù²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿõ¯�ù~^y»�ø²ö�2ÿÿõ¯�ù~^y»�
00ù{{Vwv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0��öÛ���ö~|~ùÿïO<õ¯��ö{=xtv2ÿ²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿõ¯��ö
00{~ÿ�xz»�øÿ�ù²ÿ�xy»|\�ÿ}~�ù~^y»�øÿ²ö�2ÿÿõ¯��ö{~ÿ�xz»�øÿ�ù²ÿ�xy»|
00\�ÿ}~�ù~^y»�øÿÛsõ¯��ö{{{Vwv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0y~ø�~ßuÛ�oûwr»{n¹{wztßuÛ�oû{ttv�ÿ}õuÛ����u~ÿ÷{²Úhwvÿ\vö{Tø�{ÝV
    y»sx2
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ù_�ÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ
ÿ}}0åoým�|ÿÿjßÿ

ÿ[O0×ÿ

ø�
ùþ ��³ÿõû±ü·÷ó�ù ~Q}²�ù �
���ß{}ÞÑßu 0 203,466,000 134,834,000 338,300,000 338,300,000
00ë00m00ý0ß u 0 143,746,000 92,355,000 236,101,000 236,101,000
00u00�00Ñ0ß u 0 20,000,000 12,000,000 32,000,000 32,000,000
00ß ÿ ý0ß u 0 0 4,960,000 4,960,000 4,960,000
00ý¯ ¯Ù ÏÑ0ß u 0 39,720,000 25,519,000 65,239,000 65,239,000
00÷    ö    �  ß u 0 0 0 0 0
00ý  ¯  ý  c  ß u 0 0 0 0 0
00ý¯ãUÏÑ 0 0 0 0 0

kuýßu 0 3,400,000 2,000,000 5,400,000 5,400,000
00u � } Û ý0ß u 0 3,400,000 2,000,000 5,400,000 5,400,000
00¾ n k u ý0ß u 0 0 0 0 0
00}~Þ~kuý0ß u 0 0 0 0 0

ßÞÑßu 750,000 0 0 0 750,000

ÜûÑßu 0 20,050,000 10,050,000 30,100,000 30,100,000
00ÿ ÿ Ü û Ñ0ß u 0 20,000,000 10,000,000 30,000,000 30,000,000
00÷ß�0ÜûÑ0ß u 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00¿ß�0ÜûÑ  ß u 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Ïwúwßu 0 0 0 0 0

Þ�ÏmûßþÏmßu 0 3,000,000 2,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000
00Ü  û  �  ×0ß u 0 3,000,000 2,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000
00×0�0Ï0m0ß u 0 0 0 0 0

××{oûÝ_Ñßu 0 0 0 0 0
00}~Þ~××{oûÝ_Ñßu 0 0 0 0 0

ß000o000Î000ÿ000þ

ÿNÿ0Ï0Ñ0ß0o0Î0ÿ0þ
îÜ7~4o 1å{¹
�r8~3o31å~w

ß0u0~0ø

�iýþ ïßÎWÿ��� ÿÝ
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×ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00ù��÷Ñ÷_îÞÑßu 0 0 0 0 0

_uÑ{ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00÷ � _ u Ñ0ß u 0 0 0 0 0

0000 0 00� 750,000 229,916,000 148,884,000 378,800,000 379,550,000

_×Ñßu 0 20,000,000 14,000,000 34,000,000 34,000,000
00u�Ñ0_×Ñ0ß u 0 20,000,000 14,000,000 34,000,000 34,000,000
00ý¯¯ÙÏÑ_×Ñßu 0 0 0 0 0

}~Þ~ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00�÷�N__{ÛÏw×}ßu 0 0 0 0
00�ï_w__{ÛÏw×}ßu 0 0 0 0
00_�ooßuÑ0ß u 0 0 0 0
00¼ Þ Ñ Þ ß  ß u 0 0 0 0
00åÌ¿{�ºÑ  ß u 0 0 0 0
00�    º    Ñ  ß u 0 0 0 0
00û ÿ Ñ Þ ß0ß u 0 0 0 0

ÏÑßu¿uÚÛ -34,000,000 0 0 0 -34,000,000
00�o  oßuÑ 0 0 0 0
00_�o0_×Ñ -34,000,000 0 -34,000,000

_~þ~�owÏÑ -50,324,000 277,397,966 -108,081,000 169,316,966 118,992,966

ßu~ø \ � -83,574,000 527,313,966 54,803,000 582,116,966 498,542,966
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ÿ[O0×ÿ
ø�

ùþ ��³ÿõû±ü·÷ó�ù ~Q}²�ù �
þþ¿oû 11,852,000 120,849,000 89,580,000 210,429,000 222,281,000
00} õ þ þ ¿0o û 0 74,958,000 65,955,000 140,913,000 140,913,000
00÷ õ þ þ ¿0o û 2,228,000 45,891,000 23,625,000 69,516,000 74,168,000
00�0õ0y0ý0o û 9,624,000 0 0 0 7,200,000
00�00÷00Ñ0o û 0 0 0 0 0

}²|~}¿oû 0 36,240,000 27,480,000 63,720,000 63,720,000
00í  �  Õ  ¿0o û 0 1,400,000 1,600,000 3,000,000 3,000,000
00Y  ñ  |  ¿0o û 0 5,000,000 3,000,000 8,000,000 8,000,000
00å ¿ î � ¿0o û 0 500,000 600,000 1,100,000 1,100,000
00y    �    ¿0o û 0 17,000,000 11,000,000 28,000,000 28,000,000
00Î � ó ý ¿0o û 0 10,000 10,000 20,000 20,000
00ÿ    {    ¿0o û 0 1,300,000 1,000,000 2,300,000 2,300,000
00� ï Û l ¿0o û 0 300,000 400,000 700,000 700,000
00s w ý o ¿0o û 0 600,000 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
00û  z  {  ¿0o û 0 1,000,000 1,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000
00ï    �    ¿0o û 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00m û ß þ ý0o û 0 600,000 400,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00Ï    _    ý0o û 0 80,000 20,000 100,000 100,000
00}  ÿ  }  º0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00ú00_00¿0o û 0 400,000 600,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00yýÝ�kuý  o û 0 8,000,000 7,000,000 15,000,000 15,000,000

ûv}¿oû 37,472,000 15,163,000 14,415,000 29,578,000 67,050,000
00í0�0Õ0¿0o û 160,000 720,000 720,000 1,440,000 1,600,000
00Y0ñ0|0¿0o û 480,000 2,250,000 2,070,000 4,320,000 4,800,000
00å ¿ î � ¿0o û 100,000 540,000 360,000 900,000 1,000,000
    Î � ó ý ¿0o û 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00ÿ    {    ¿0o û 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00� ï Û l ¿0o û 230,000 1,080,000 990,000 2,070,000 2,300,000
00s w ý o ¿0o û 0 315,000 315,000 630,000 630,000
00û  z  {  ¿0o û 0 90,000 80,000 170,000 170,000
00ï    �    ¿0o û 200,000 900,000 900,000 1,800,000 2,000,000
00m û ß þ ý0o û 60,000 270,000 270,000 540,000 600,000
00Ï    _    ý0o û 162,000 738,000 720,000 1,458,000 1,620,000
00}  ÿ  }  º0o û 500,000 0 0 0 500,000
00ß    y    ¿0o û 0 7,000,000 7,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000
00ú    _    ¿0o û 150,000 810,000 540,000 1,350,000 1,500,000
00_    û    ¿0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00o    _    ¿0o û 130,000 0 0 0 130,000
00yýÝ�kuý  o û 33,200,000 0 0 0 33,200,000
00Üû �× ßu  o û 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000

o 0û0 ~0 ø

�iýþ
ïßÎWÿ���

ÿÝ
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_uÑ{{ooû 0 0 0 0 0
00_ u Ñ { o0o û 0 0 0 0 0

_uÑ{ßnoû 0 0 0 0 0
00_ u Ñ ß n0o û 0 0 0 0 0

ý¯·Ïoû 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
00þ00000{0o û 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000

¯Ù·Ïoû 1,000,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
00}²|~}�~ÙÕoû 0 500,000 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00ûv}�~ÙÕoû 1,000,000 0 1,000,000
00÷00000þ0o û 0 1,000,000 1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000

0000 0 00� 52,324,000 173,752,000 132,975,000 306,727,000 359,051,000

ÏwÛ}oû 0 0 0 0 0
00�÷�N__{ÛÏw~uoû 0 0 0 0 0
00�ï_w__{ÛÏw~uoû 0 0 0 0 0

}~Þ~oû 0 0 0 0 0
00÷�¼ÞÑow0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00_�oowÑowo û 0 0 0 0 0
00åÌ¿{�ºÑ  o û 0 0 0 0 0
00�    º    Ñ  o û 0 0 0 0 0
00_ w Ñ o w0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00û ÿ Ñ o w0o û 0 0 0 0 0
00î w Ñ o w0o û 0 0 0 0 0

ÏÑoû¿uÚÛ 0 0 0 0 0
00� o o w Ñ 0 0 0 0
00_�o0_wÑ 0 0 0 0

ÿ~þ~�owÏÑ -101,898,000 333,561,966 -92,172,000 241,389,966 139,491,966

oû~ø \ � -49,574,000 507,313,966 40,803,000 548,116,966 498,542,966
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ÿ[O0×ÿ

��³ÿõû±ü·÷ó�ù ~Q}²�ù �
���ß{}ÞÑ 0 203,466,000 134,834,000 338,300,000 338,300,000
00ë00m00ý 0 143,746,000 92,355,000 236,101,000 236,101,000
00u00�00Ñ 0 20,000,000 12,000,000 32,000,000 32,000,000
00ß ÿ ý 0 0 4,960,000 4,960,000 4,960,000
00ý¯ ¯Ù ÏÑ 0 39,720,000 25,519,000 65,239,000 65,239,000
00÷    ö    � 0 0 0 0 0
00ý  ¯  ý  c 0 0 0 0 0
00ý¯ãUÏÑ 0 0 0 0 0
kuý 0 3,400,000 2,000,000 5,400,000 5,400,000
00u � } Û ý 0 3,400,000 2,000,000 5,400,000 5,400,000
    ¾ n k u ý 0 0 0 0 0
    }~Þ~kuý 0 0 0 0 0
ßÞÑ 750,000 0 750,000
}~¿{ÜûÑ 0 20,050,000 10,050,000 30,100,000 30,100,000
    ÿ ÿ Ü û Ñ 0 20,000,000 10,000,000 30,000,000 30,000,000
00÷ß�0ÜûÑ 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00¿ß�0ÜûÑ 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
Þ�Ïmßu 0 3,000,000 2,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000
00Üû �× ßu 0 3,000,000 2,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000
    ×� Ïm ßu 0 0 0 0 0
×ßu 0 0 0 0 0
00ù��÷Ñ÷_îÞÑßu 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×ßu� 750,000 229,916,000 148,884,000 378,800,000 379,550,000
þþ¿ 11,852,000 120,849,000 89,580,000 210,429,000 222,281,000
00} õ þ þ ¿ 0 74,958,000 65,955,000 140,913,000 140,913,000
00÷ õ þ þ ¿ 2,228,000 45,891,000 23,625,000 69,516,000 74,168,000
00�0õ0y0ý 9,624,000 0 0 0 7,200,000
00�00÷00Ñ 0 0 0 0 0

ÿÎÿ0Ï0m0�0×0ß0o0Î0ÿ0þ
00000000îÜ7~4o 1å{¹
00000000îÜ8~3o31å~w

ø�
�iýþ

ïßÎWÿ���
ÿÝ

ùþ

ß
u
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}²|~}¿ 0 63,240,000 32,480,000 95,720,000 95,720,000
00í  �  Õ  ¿ 0 1,400,000 1,600,000 3,000,000 3,000,000
00Y  ñ  |  ¿ 0 5,000,000 3,000,000 8,000,000 8,000,000
00å ¿ î � ¿ 0 500,000 600,000 1,100,000 1,100,000
00y    �    ¿ 0 17,000,000 11,000,000 28,000,000 28,000,000
00Î � ó ý ¿ 0 10,000 10,000 20,000 20,000
00ÿ    {    ¿ 0 1,300,000 1,000,000 2,300,000 2,300,000
00� ï Û l ¿ 0 300,000 400,000 700,000 700,000
00s w ý o ¿ 0 600,000 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
00û  z  {  ¿ 0 1,000,000 1,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000
00ï    �    ¿ 0 50,000 50,000 100,000 100,000
00m û ß þ ý 0 600,000 400,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
00Ï    _    ý 0 80,000 20,000 100,000 100,000
00}  ÿ  }  º 0 0 0 0 0
    ú    _    ¿ 0 400,000 600,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
    yýÝ�kuý 0 8,000,000 7,000,000 15,000,000 15,000,000
00� ï _ w Ý 0 27,000,000 5,000,000 32,000,000 32,000,000
ûv}¿ 37,472,000 21,463,000 15,615,000 37,078,000 74,550,000
00í0�0Õ0¿ 160,000 720,000 720,000 1,440,000 1,600,000
00Y  ñ  |  ¿ 480,000 2,250,000 2,070,000 4,320,000 4,800,000
    å ¿ î � ¿ 100,000 540,000 360,000 900,000 1,000,000
00Î � ó ý ¿ 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00ÿ    {    ¿ 50,000 225,000 225,000 450,000 500,000
00� ï Û l ¿ 230,000 1,080,000 990,000 2,070,000 2,300,000
00s w ý o ¿ 0 315,000 315,000 630,000 630,000
00û  z  {  ¿ 0 90,000 80,000 170,000 170,000
00ï    �    ¿ 200,000 900,000 900,000 1,800,000 2,000,000
00m û ß þ ý 60,000 270,000 270,000 540,000 600,000
00Ï    _    ý 162,000 738,000 720,000 1,458,000 1,620,000
00}  ÿ  }  º 500,000 0 0 0 500,000
00ß    y    ¿ 0 7,000,000 7,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000
00ú    _    ¿ 150,000 810,000 540,000 1,350,000 1,500,000
    _    û    ¿ 0 0 0 0 0
    o    _    ¿ 130,000 0 0 0 130,000
    yýÝ�kuý 33,200,000 0 0 0 33,200,000
00Üû�×ßußï 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000
00� ï _ w Ý 6,300,000 1,200,000 7,500,000 7,500,000
ÿßOýÝ{ 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×oû� 49,324,000 205,552,000 137,675,000 343,227,000 392,551,000
}²�×ßoÿÝ -48,574,000 24,364,000 11,209,000 35,573,000 -13,001,000
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××{oûÝ_Ñ 0 0 0 0 0
00}~Þ~××{oûÝ_Ñ 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~}²�×_ßu 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×_ßu� 0 0 0 0 0
_uÑ{{o 0 0 0 0 0
00_ u Ñ { o 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~}²�×_oû 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×_oû� 0 0 0 0 0
}²�×_ßoÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
}~ßoÿÝ -48,574,000 24,364,000 11,209,000 35,573,000 -13,001,000
ÏwúwÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~{wßuÿÿ��ýÏwÿ 0 0 0 0 0
{wßu� 0 0 0 0 0
Ïw ÷V ÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
}~Þ~{woû(ÿ��ý¬õ) 0 0 0 0 0
{woû� 0 0 0 0 0
{wßoÿÝ 0 0 0 0 0
4Î00Ù00¿5 0 0 0 0 0

ÿoÑ}u__~þßoÿÝ -48,574,000 24,364,000 11,209,000 35,573,000 -13,001,000
ÿoÑ}uÝ\� 0 0 0 0 0
_~þßoÿÝ -48,574,000 24,364,000 11,209,000 35,573,000 -13,001,000
_~þ~�ßoÿÝ 1,599,581,821 -2,642,076,290 -253,493,612 -2,895,569,902 -1,295,988,081
ÿoÑ×}Ý 0 0 0 0 0
ÿ~þ~�ßoÿÝ 1,551,007,821 -2,617,712,290 -242,284,612 -2,859,996,902 -1,308,989,081

ÿÓ�ÿ
Ïm�×ßu� 750,000 229,916,000 148,884,000 378,800,000 379,550,000
Ïm�×oû� 49,324,000 205,552,000 137,675,000 343,227,000 392,551,000

ÿìÿ
0ÿ0Tè~<ùþ=~�{ttv�ÿ}¼~¼�iýþ_�ÿþÿoÜÿÿ~çøwî�ÿÿ÷ÿ~ÏÑßo�ÿþÿ\ÿþ�N÷ù_ÿÛs
00Ïm�×ßo�ÿþÿ\ÿþ�Þ÷ù_ÿ~ùþ{þxv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0Tè~<ø�=~o{ttv�ÿ�iýþ_�ÿþ�ÿÿg�ÿ�{ÿu}{Vy»sxÿ3ÿ5~|\²ö}ÿ�ø{{{Vy»sx²�00000
    wzt2ÿ2
0ÿ0��~�øÿÿ���~�ùÛ�Ú{^��i~�ù²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿ�ùÿÛsõ¯�ø
00ÿ�ùÿ{{Vwv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0��~�ø~�ù²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿõ¯�ù~^y»�ø²ö�2ÿÿõ¯�ù~^y»�
00ù{{Vwv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0��öÛ���ö~|~ùÿïO<õ¯��ö{=xtv2ÿ²¯�y»|\{�ÿ_ú�i{Ï»ø�{ttv�ç¯�øÿõ¯��ö
00{~ÿ�xz»�øÿ�ù²ÿ�xy»|\�ÿ}~�ù~^y»�øÿ²ö�2ÿÿõ¯��ö{~ÿ�xz»�øÿ�ù²ÿ�xy»|
00\�ÿ}~�ù~^y»�øÿÛsõ¯��ö{{{Vwv�uy»sx2
0ÿ0y~ø�~ßuÛ�oûwr»{n¹{wztßuÛ�oû{ttv�ÿ}õuÛ����u~ÿ÷{²Úhwvÿ\vö{Tø�{ÝV
    y»sx2

{
w
ß
o

ß
u

o
û

}
²
�
×
_
ß
o

ß
u

o
û

7/737
19



ù_�ÿÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ0

ÿßu~øÿ

~00þ îÜÿ~þ îÜÿ~þ
îÜÿ~þ

�¯~þ~_~þ

ù00þ ú_zw ú_zw ú_zw ïßÎWÿ��� ýþy_ ïßÎWÿ��� ýþy_

���ß}ÞÑßu 237,221 237,221 338,300 338,300

kuýßu 3,900 3,900 5,400 5,400

ßÞÑßu 0 1,000 0 750

ÜûÑßu 20,100 20,100 30,100 30,100

Ïwúwßu

Þ�ÏmûßþÏmßu 7,000 7,000 5,000 5,000

××{oûÝ_Ñßu

×ßu

_uÑ{ßu

_×Ñßu 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000

}~Þ~ßu

ÏÑßu¿uÚÛ 0 -32,000 0 -34,000

_~þ~�owÏÑ 207,823 207,823 169,317 118,993

510,044 479,044 582,117 498,543

~00þ îÜÿ~þ îÜÿ~þ
îÜÿ~þ

�¯~þ~_~þ

ù00þ ú_zw ú_zw ú_zw ïßÎWÿ��� ýþy_ ïßÎWÿ��� ýþy_

210,429 222,281 210,429 222,281

63,720 63,720 63,720 63,720

29,578 66,050 29,578 67,050

0 2,000 0 2,000

3,000 4,000 3,000 4,000

0 2,000

169,317 118,993 241,390 139,492

476,044 479,044 548,117 498,543
ÿìÿ
0ÿ0 �¯~þ~_5~þÛs�¯~þ~_å~^y»~~O~_~~~ßoNå~^y»~þ{¹ßr~þ~w�uy»sx2
0ÿ0 �¯~þïß{ttv�ÿ<õ¯iV=Ûs<ýþy_=x{{Vwÿ<õ¯iV={�ÿwË{Ï»��ÿ�ø{{Ï»ßo{ttv�uy»sx2

ßu~ø\�

Ï0Ñ0ß0o0Î0ÿ0~0ÿ0ÿ0î0è
0ÿ[O0S×ÿ

îÜÿ~þ
�0¯0~0þ

îÜÿ~þ
ß0r0~0þ

ÏwÛ}oû

(oû~øÿ 0ÿ[O0S×ÿ

îÜÿ~þ
�0¯0~0þ

îÜÿ~þ
ß0r0~0þ

þþ¿oû

}²|~}¿oû

ûv}¿oû

_uÑ{{ooû

_uÑ{ßnoû

ý¯·Ïoû

¯Ù·Ïoû

}~Þ~oû

40ÎÙ¿05

ÏÑoû¿uÚÛ

ÿ~þ~�owÏÑ

oû~ø\�

1
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ù_�ÿÿ÷}~ÿÿ�ÿÿg·Ïÿ ÿ}}0åowm�|ÿÿjßÿ

îÜÿ~þ îÜÿ~þ
îÜÿ~þ

�¯~þ~_~þ

ú_zw ú_zw ú_zw ïßÎWÿ��� ýþy_ ïßÎWÿ��� ýþy_
���ß{}ÞÑ 237,221 237,221 338,300 338,300
kuý 3,900 3,900 5,400 5,400
ßÞÑ 0 1,000 0 750
}~¿{ÜûÑ 20,100 20,100 30,100 30,100
Þ�Ïmßu 7,000 7,000 5,000 5,000
×ßu 0 0 0 0
}²�×ßu0� 268,221 269,221 378,800 379,550
þþ¿ 210,429 222,281 210,429 222,281
}²|~}¿ 95,720 95,720 95,720 95,720
ûv}¿ 37,078 73,550 37,078 74,550
ÿßOýÝ{ 0 0 0 0
}²�×oû0� 343,227 391,551 343,227 392,551

-75,006 -122,330 35,573 -13,001
××{oûÝ_Ñ
}~Þ~}²�×_ßu
}²�×_ßu0�
_uÑ{{o
}~Þ~}²�×_oû
}²�×_oû0�

-75,006 -122,330 35,573 -13,001
ÏwúwÿÝ
}~Þ~{wßu 0 1,778,837
{wßu0� 1,778,837
Ïw÷VÿÝ
}~Þ~{woû 0 131,932
{woû0� 131,932

1,646,906

-75,006 1,524,576 35,573 -13,001
2,820,564 2,820,564
-2,895,570 -1,295,988 35,573 -13,001

0 0 -2,895,570 -1,295,988
0 0

-2,895,570 -1,295,988 -2,859,997 -1,308,989

ÿÓ�ÿ
Ïm�×ßu0� 268,221 2,048,058 378,800 379,550
Ïm�×oû0� 343,227 523,483 343,227 392,551

ÿìÿ
0ÿ0 �¯~þ~_å~^y»~~O~_~~~ßoNå~^y»~þ{¹ßr~þ~w�uy»sx2

0ÿ0 �¯~þïß{ttv�ÿ<õ¯iV=Ûs<ýþy_=x{{Vwÿ<õ¯iV={�ÿwË{Ï»��ÿ�ø{{Ï»ßo{ttv�uy»sx2

ÿ~þ~�ßoÿÝ

}~ßoÿÝ

{
w
ß
o

ß
u

o
û

{wßoÿÝ
40ÎÙ¿05
ÿoÑ}u__~þßoÿÝ
ÿoÑ}uÝ\�
_~þßoÿÝ
_~þ~�ßoÿÝ
ÿoÑ×}Ý

}
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�
×
_
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o

ß
u

o
û

}²�×_ßoÿÝ

Ï0m0�0×0ß0o0Î0ÿ0~0ÿ0ÿ0î0è
ÿ[O0S×ÿ

~00þ0
îÜÿ~þ
�0¯0~0þ

îÜÿ~þ
ß0r0~0þ

0ù00þ

}
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ß
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û

}²�×ßoÿÝ
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